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IGCOOLNASOON ALAMO

{? Al CODE
FR7170

SHORT NAME
Alamo

BREED

'f;? HO (250/0 9 PEDIGREE

IE) Pivotal x Manzello

HBNO. HOLIRLM219081613902
aAa
DATE OF BIRTH 31-JAN-2020

KAPPA CASEIN

€19.00 inc VAT

gl PEDIGREE STATUS
XSR

BRED BY Michael Murphy, Macroom Co Cork
Beta Casein
COAT COLOUR BW

POLLED STATUS Horned

PRODUCTION

FERTILITY

CALVING

BEEF

HEALTH

MAINTENANCE

MANAGEMENT

€298
€98
€139
€55
€-26
€5
€19

€3

LAMENESS
93 ScC
66 MASTITIS %

97

-0.07
-0.07 89
-0.01 76

88
74

MILK TIME (SEC)

57

MILK TEMP'T
63

15 90

-0.07 41

Croncion Wl e

MILK KGS

FAT KGS

PROTEIN KGS

FAT %

PROTEIN %

-16

12

10.7

+0.29

+0.26

CALVING DIFF
93

DAU CALVING
93

GEST LENGTH
93

CALF MORT

HEIFER

4.24 90
-4.51 99
-0.22 94
5.13 95

e R

CALVING INT (DAYS)

SURVIVAL %

ICBF Proof Date: 23-JUL-24

-71.73

34

CARCWT
64

CARC CONF
70

-11.5 90

-0.95 84



